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Programme October 2004 to February 2005

Date Event Organiser

Friday 15th October Polaris Olympics Jk, RO

Friday 22nd October Walking Weekend (estimated cost £25) District
Saturday 23rd October Walking Weekend (estimated cost £25) District
Sunday 24th October Walking Weekend (estimated cost £25) District

Friday 29th October Diamond Debate RO

Friday 5th November Records and Records Jk

Friday 12th November Crisis Management Night DB & PM

Friday 19th November Budget Night KB & JG

Friday 26th November Kick Boxing Jx

Friday 3rd December Buddhist Night JG & DB

Friday 10th December Guess Who? PM & RO

Tuesday 14th December Group Christmas Party Jk, KB & Jx

Friday 17th December Christmas Meal (estimated cost £5) All

Monday 20th December Deliver Christmas Post (may be on a different night) All

Friday 24th December Christmas Eve (TBA) (may meet on a different night) TBA

Friday 31st December Family Escape (may be on a different night) PM

Friday 7th January Astrology and Palmistry Jx, KB & EH

Friday 14th January Ice Curling DB & PM

Friday 21st January Murder Mystery Night JG, RO & DB

Friday 28th January Winter Barn Camp (estimated cost £20) PM
Saturday 29th January Winter Barn Camp (estimated cost £20) PM
Sunday 30th January Winter Barn Camp (estimated cost £20) PM

Friday 4th February Climbing Wall (estimated cost £3) RO



Friday 11th February Pasta Pioneering Jk & PM

Future Ideas:
Community Service with Bingham Church or Wildlife Trust, Country Code and new access rights, Town Council
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